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MONDAY

Tiny Stars (age 4 - born 2021)
Acro Level 1 (age 7+)
Acro Level 2
Acro Level 3-4

30 min
45 min
45 min
45 min

2026 TIMETABLE

Timetable

15:15
16:00
16:45
17:15

TUESDAY

Acro Level 1 (age 5-6)
Acro Level 5
Modern Teen (age 12+)
Acro Level 6+

45 min
45 min
45 min
45 min

15:15
16:00
16:45
17:15

WEDNESDAY

Modern Mini (age 5-6)
Sport Level 1
Modern Children (age 7-8)

45 min
45 min
45 min

15:15
16:00
16:45

THURSDAY

Tiny Stars (age 4 - born 2021)
Sport Level 2-3
Modern Junior (age 9-11)
Sport Level 4+

30 min
45 min
45 min
45 min

15:15
16:00
16:45
17:15

TINY STARS (AGE 4 born 2021)

ONCE A WEEK
Our Tiny Stars class combines Acro and Modern dance for 4-year-olds. It

introduces little dancers to age-appropriate movement, basic acro
skills, and dance terminology, while building essential foundation

blocks, strength, and body awareness—all in a fun and creative setting.

COMPULSARY CLASS 
Acro class is tailored to each dancer’s ability, teaching safe

progressions for skills such as rolls, bridges, handstands,
cartwheels, walkovers, and tumbling passes, while developing

strength, flexibility, control, and confidence.

COMPULSORY ADD ON FOR STUDENTS WISHING TO
PARTICIPATE IN DANCE FESTIVALS AND COMPETITIONS.

 This dynamic class develops all essential steps, kicks, turns, and
jumps, with a comprehensive syllabus that emphasizes strong

Modern dance technique.

COMPULSARY FOR STUDENTS PARTICIPATING IN SPORT
COMPETITION SERIES

Sport class is an additional acro class that must be added to your
dancer's regular class if they are participating in acro sport competitions.

You will be informed when your dancer is ready to compete.

ACRO  (AGE 5+ born 2020 and before )

MODERN (AGE 5+) 

SPORT (AGE 6+)

 Like and follow us on social media for
updates and news!

Ignite Dance Academy

ignite.dance.academy

Stay connected!



OPPORTUNITIES

ACRO EXAMS

We welcome all dancers — whether you’re dancing for fun, fitness, or more serious competitive training. None of the options below are compulsory, except for our
annual concert, which is the highlight of the year and allows every dancer to experience the stage in a safe, supportive, and pressure-free environment.

Acro class 

Annual Acro Exams
 Dancers follow a structured syllabus in

their Acro class, where technique is
developed step by step. Exams give
them the chance to showcase their

progress in front of an examiner, receive
constructive feedback, and be awarded

a certificate and medal for their
achievements.

Timeline: Term 2

CLASS NEEDED:

CONCERT

Annual Year-End Showcase
 Our year-end showcase is the highlight
of the year, giving dancers the chance to

perform on stage and celebrate their
progress in a fun, supportive, and

pressure-free environment.

Timeline: Term 4

DANCE
FESTIVALS/COMPETITIONS

 We attend local and nearby festivals/
competitions, where dancers get to

perform in unique costumes with hair
and makeup styled for the stage.

Students showcase their studio solos,
gaining valuable performance

experience, building confidence, and
celebrating their hard work.

Timeline: Term 3 & 4

ACRO SPORT
COMPETITIONS

 Sport class is an additional class for
those participating in Acro Sport

competitions. This is where dancers
have the opportunity to qualify for

provincial colours and earn a chance to
compete at Nationals.

Timeline: Term 1 & 2

CLASSES NEEDED:
Acro class 
Modern class

CLASSES NEEDED: CLASS NEEDED:

Acro class 
Sport class

Acro class 



IGNITE DANCE ACADEMY
95 Hunters lane, Audas Estate

Somerset West

Account Name: Ignite Dance Academy 
Bank name: FNB
Account number: 62885066524
Branch code: 250655
REF: Student Name & Surname

IGNITE BANK ACCOUNT

FEES STRUCTURE

R700

R300 per dancerANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE 

2 X 45 MIN CLASSES P/W

1 X 45 MIN CLASSES P/W R500

R2100

MONTHLY X 12 QUATERLY X 4

1 X 30 MIN CLASSES P/W R350

R1500

PRIVATE SESSION (30 MIN)

R1100

EXTRA GROUP SESSION R100 per session

Class fees

3 X 45 MIN CLASSES P/W

4 X 45 MIN CLASSES P/W

R900

R1050

R2700

R3300

R200 per session

ANNUAL (-10%)

R3780

R5400

R7560

R9720

R11 880

Discount only valid if paid by
15 February 2026


